
2-Fiber Mini Uniboot LC Duplex 
1.2mm/1.6mm/2.0mm Jumpers 

CUTTING EDGE® FIBER SOLUTIONS

As networks evolve there is one constant push. A mindset of being space-conscious,  
focused on Total Cost of Ownership (TCO) and Return on Investment (ROI). Just like  
the old saying, “time is money”, in the modern network architecture space is money  
too and it is an ongoing expense.  With that in mind, Cablcon has partnered with  
industry leaders to develop and support Cutting EDGE® Fiber Solutions to meet the  
needs of today and tomorrow. An illustration below shares the density options made  
available to you in; 1.2mm, 1.6mm, and 2.0mm 2-fiber round cable for a more  
compact design both in multi-mode and single-mode fiber.

Cablcon fiber optic assemblies are American-made at one of our ISO 9001 and TL 9000-certified facilities.  
Our products meet or exceed GR-326-CORE I4 as well as the IEC standard for end-face cleanliness. We  
specialize in quick-turn, custom length manufacturing. 

AVAILABLE IN:

•	Data Centers/Central Offices/C-RAN iEN Hubs
•	High-density LCDX with short boot
•	Patching and interconnect 

FEATURES:

•	Multiple designs with the smallest O.D. 2-fiber in the industry @ 1.2mm
•	Singlemode OS2 (G657.A2) and Multimode Laser Optimized OM4 with Corning® glass
•	Qualified industry leading components to GR-409 & GR-326 
•	Mini boot total length of 54.7mm for most compact industry design
•	Solutions aid in cable management and TCO by increasing capacity	
•	Field switchable polarity with red/black ID for polarity check	
•	Latch lock ready
•	Quick-turn, custom lengths
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